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No. Of Courses Conducted during 2019-2020 

No. of General Orientation Courses 
Conducted 

Name of Courses 

83rd General Orientation Course 
(July 9th, 2019 to July 30th. 2019) 
84th General Orientation Course 

Year 2019-2020 

(February 20th. 2020 to March 12th, 2020) 

No. of Refresher Courses Conducted 

Refresher Course in Science 

(December 16th. 2019 to December 30th. 2019) 

Refresher Course in Gender Studies (ID) 

(January 13th. 2020 to January 25th, 2020) 

Refresher Course in Human Rights (ID) 
(January 29th, 2020 to February 12th, 2020) 

No. of Short Term Courses Conducted 

(May 25th, 2019 to May 30th. 2019) 

Total 

Research Methodology Workshop for Social Science 
Research Scholars 

One Week Workshop on MO0Cs, E-Content 

Development & Open Educational Resources 

(June 18th, 2019 to June 24th, 2019) 

Total 

Total 

Male 

29 

31 

60 

26 

18 

28 

72 

107 

26 

Local 

133 

No. of Participants 

9 

Female Male Female Total 

14 

14 

22 

12 

48 

77 

2 

17 

94 

3 

Non-Local 

2 

7 

7 

0 

3 

1 

1 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

42 

40 

82 

40 

40 

40 

120 

188 

43 

231 
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